
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-1390 Name:

Status:Type: Agreement Approved

File created: In control:2/26/2018 Health and Human Services Agency

On agenda: Final action:3/13/2018 3/13/2018

Title: Approval of Retroactive Amendment to BOS Agreement No. 16-049 with Redwood Quality
Management Company Increasing the Amount from $5,143,103 to $5,273,603 to Reimburse for
Specialty Mental Health Services Provided to Adults, Age 25 and Older, in Fiscal Year 2016-17; and
Approval of Retroactive Amendment to BOS Agreement No. 16-050 with Redwood Quality
Management Company Increasing the Amount from $9,416,897 to $9,967,697 to Reimburse for
Specialty Mental Health Services Provided to Children and Youth, Age 24 and Younger, in Fiscal Year
2016-17

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement 16-050-A1, 2. Agreement 16-049-A1

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Mendocino County Printed on 5/12/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

