
RQMC Adult Mental Health Services Contract Summary Attachment A

7/23/2019 5d) 19-193

Discussion and Possible Action Including Acceptance of Presentation Regarding 
Redwood Quality Management Company and Approval of Retroactive Agreement with 
Redwood Quality Management Company, Inc. in the Amount of $18,976,773 to Arrange 
and Pay for Medically Necessary Specialty Mental Health Services and Mental Health 
Service Act Programs to Medi-Cal Beneficiaries and the Indigent Population, Effective 
July 1, 2019 through June 30, 2020

12/18/2018 4n) 18-170

Approval of Agreements with Mendocino Coast Clinics in the Amount of $80,000, 
Mendocino Community Health Clinic in the Amount of $80,000, Adventist Health Ukiah 
Valley in the Amount of $172,800, and Redwood Quality Management Company in the 
Amount of $1,485,000 to Provide Support, Implementation, and Participant-Specific 
Data to the County of Mendocino’s Whole Person Care Pilot Project for the Period of 
January 1, 2019 through December 31, 2019

6/19/2018 4p) 18-103

Approval of Agreement with Redwood Quality Management Company in the Amount of 
$7,401,500 to Arrange and/or Manage Specialty Mental Health Services and Mental 
Health Services Act (MHSA) to Adults Age 25 Years and Older for the Period of July 1, 
2018 through June 30, 2019

6/19/2018 4n) 18-101

Approval of Agreement with Redwood Quality Management Company in the Amount of 
$1,100,000 to Provide Mental Health Plan Specialty Mental Health Medication Support 
Services to Eligible Medi‑Cal Beneficiaries in Mendocino County for the Term of July 1, 
2018, through June 30, 2019

6/19/2018 4q) 17-040-A1

Approval of Amendment to BOS Agreement No. 17‑040 with Redwood Quality 
Management Company Increasing the Amount from $9,481,381 to $10,637,450 to 
Provide Mental Health and Medication Support Services to Children and Youth, Age 24 
Years and Younger, for the Term of July 1, 2017 through June 30, 2018

4/24/2018 4o) 18-040

Approval of Retroactive Agreement with Redwood Quality Management Company in the 
Amount of $1,555,000 to Provide Direct Service, Facilitation, Administration, and 
participant-Specific Data to the County of Mendocino's Whole Person Care Pilot Project 
for the Period of January 1, 2018 through December 31, 2018

12/19/2017 4(t) 17-156

Approval of Retroactive Agreement with Redwood Quality Management Company for up 
to $120,000 to Provide Support, Implementation, and Participant-Specific Data to the 
County of Mendocino’s Whole Person Care Pilot Project for the Term of July 1, 2017 
through June 30, 2018

6/20/2017 4r) 17-040
Approval of Agreements with Redwood Quality Management Company for Specialty 
Mental Health Services in the Amount of $9,481,381 for Children and Youth 24 Years and 
Under; and $5,869,000 for Adults 25 years and Older for Fiscal Year (FY) 2017-18

6/20/2017 4r) 17-041
Approval of Agreements with Redwood Quality Management Company for Specialty 
Mental Health Services in the Amount of $9,481,381 for Children and Youth 24 Years and 
Under; and $5,869,000 for Adults 25 years and Older for Fiscal Year (FY) 2017-18

6/21/2016 5(e) 16-049
Agreement with Redwood Quality Management Company in the Amount of $5,143,103 
for FY 2016-17 to Arrange and/or Manage Mental Health Services Act (MHSA) and 
Specialty Mental Health Services to Adults Age 25 and Older

6/21/2016 5(e) 16-049
Agreement with Redwood Quality Management Company in the Amount of $5,143,103 
for FY 2016-17 to Arrange and/or Manage Mental Health Services Act (MHSA) and 
Specialty Mental Health Services to Adults Age 25 and Older

4/5/2016 4(n) 16-010

Agreement with Redwood Quality Management Company (RQMC) in the Amount of 
$827,068 to Prepare the Infrastructure for the Adult System of Care During the 
Transition from Ortner Management Group (OMG) to RQMC, for April 5, 2016, through 
June 30, 2016

5/21/2013 5(d) 13-016 (OMG) & 13-017 (RMC)
Discussion and Possible Action Regarding Award of Contracts Associated with Request 
for Proposal (RFP) No. 24-12 for the Administration of Mandated Mental Health Services 
in Mendocino County


	Sheet1

