
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-1241 Name:

Status:Type: Agreement Agenda Ready

File created: In control:1/11/2021 Health and Human Services Agency

On agenda: Final action:1/26/2021

Title: Discussion and Possible Action Including Approval of Retroactive Second Amendment to BOS
Agreement No. 19-193 with Redwood Quality Management Company, Inc., to Increase the Amount
from $27,797,494.06 to $37,390,461.14 and Extend the End Date Six Months to June 30, 2021, to
Arrange and Pay for Medically Necessary Specialty Mental Health Services and Mental Health
Services Act Programs to All Ages of Medi-Cal Beneficiaries and the Indigent Population, Effective
July 1, 2019 Through June 30, 2021
(Sponsor: Health and Human Services Agency)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Amended Agreement 19-193-A2, 2. Original Agreement, 3. First Amendment, 4. Proposed Second
Amendment

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors1/26/2021 1

Mendocino County Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

